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LENAPE HS TO SMITHVILLE BAKERY - 32 MILES

Direction Road

Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right

Left
Right
Right
Left

Right
Left
Right
Left
Straight
Right
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right

Start Lenape HS Hartford Rd. Mt.
Laurel

Hartford Rd

Elbo Ln

Fostertown Rd

CR 541|Medford-Lumberton Rd
Bella Rd

Eayrestown Red Lion Corner Rd
SR 38|S Pemberton Rd

CR 530|Pine St

Main St.

Cherry St

Broad St

Jacksonville Rd to 2nd TL
CR 543|Columbus Rd
Petticoat Bridge Rd to SS

Jacksonville-Jobstown Rd|Route
670

Warner Rd

CR 537|Monmouth Rd
Smithville Jacksonvi Rd

STOP OLDE WORLD BAKERY
N Pemberton K Rd

CR 537|Monmouth Rd
Rancocas Rd

King St

CR 541|Lumberton-Mount Holly Rd
Creek Rd

Crispin Rd

Fostertown Rd

Fenimore Rd

Ark Rd

Church Rd

Start of Leg End of
Leg Miles Leg
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 1.0 1.0
1.0 2.4 3.4
3.4 0.2 3.6
3.6 0.3 3.9
3.9 1.3 5.2
5.2 2.6 7.8
7.8 0.2 8.0
8.0 0.6 8.6
8.6 0.3 8.9
8.9 0.3 9.2
9.2 0.2 9.4
9.4 54 14.8
14.8 0.7 15.5
15.5 1.8 17.3
17.3 0.3 17.6
17.6 2.1 19.7
19.7 0.4 20.1
20.1 0.8 20.9
20.9 1.1 22.0
22.0 1.4 23.4
23.4 0.2 23.6
23.6 0.9 24.5
24.5 1.7 26.2
26.2 0.7 26.9
26.9 1.0 27.9
27.9 0.3 28.2
28.2 1.4 29.6
29.6 2.1 31.7
31.7 0.8 325



30 Finish 325

Breakaways in bold italics
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